
ZAZU GASTROPUB 112 S. 8th Street, Opelika, AL 36801

STARTERS SOUP & SALADS

BURGERS
TACOS

SANDWICHES

Buy The Kitchen A Six Pack!           $10

$14

$16

$16

$14

$14

$15

Served With Chips & Salsa

Pork Tacos
Fresh Cabbage, Chipotle Aioli, Jalapeño,
 Pico De Gallo, Cilantro, Lime

Grilled Fish Tacos
Fresh Cabbage, Pico De Gallo, Jalapeño, 
Cilantro, Lime 

$12

$12

Smoked Pimento Cheese
White Cheddar Pimento Cheese, 
House Pickles, Cracker Bread

Poutine
Duck Fat Fries, Brown Gravy, Ellsworth
Cooperative Creamery Cheese Curds, 
Smoked Brisket Burnt Ends

Hush Puppies
Conecuh, Jalapeño Jam, Whipped Cream Cheese

Baked Oysters
Calabrian Chili Butter, Lemon
House Yeast Rolls

$12

$14

$10

$16

All Burgers Served With Fries Or Kettle Chips
Substitute Soup, Salad, Or Duck Fat Fries $2

Pimento Cheese Burger
8 oz. Custom Steak Blend, Fried Onion, House Bacon,
White Cheddar Pimento Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

Cheeseburger
8 oz. Custom Steak Blend, Tillamook Cheddar, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

$18

$17

Add 5oz. Chicken $6 Or 3oz. Salmon $8 To Any Salad

Caesar
Romaine, Shaved Parmesan, Garlic Croutons, 
House Dressing

Spinach & Pecan
Baby Spinach, Candied Pecans, Red Onion, 
Honeycrisp Apple, Red Wine Vinaigrette

Soup Du Jour        cup/bowl

$12

$12

$5/$7

All Sandwiches Served With Fries Or Kettle Chips
Substitute Soup, Salad, Or Duck Fat Fries $2

Fried Chicken Sandwich
House Pickles, Cracked Peppercorn Mayo,
Lettuce, Tomato, Sweet Texas-Style Bun

Brisket Sandwich
House Smoked Brisket, BBQ Sauce, Cole Slaw,
Bread & Butter Green Tomato

House Pastrami Reuben
House Cured and Smoked Pastrami,
Sauerkraut, 10k Sauce, Marbled Rye

Falafel Gyro 
House Made Falafel, Tomato, Red Onion,
Spring Mix, Dill Remoulade, Toasted Flat Bread

Cuban
Braised Pork Shoulder, House Smoked Bacon, 
House Pickles, Mustard, Swiss Cheese,
Toasted Cuban Baguette

French dip
Braised Boneless Short Rib, Caramelized Onion,
Provolone, Toasted Baguette, Au Jus


